R md - FE BTGB R
SEHEIE R A9PRAR BCEE 0 SAE A TAFRLE o

Stable Power Output , Continuous Output Pressure ,
Correct Spray Gun and Nozzle , Best Working Efficiency.

o
m
T
%)
<
=
L
o
>
7
%,
L]
0
o
o
L]
=
O
o

5| SRR

POWER PRESSURE WASHER




o
L]
T
%)
<
=
L
o
>
7
%,
L]
o
o
o
m
=
O
o

m 5|EEEEE ¥ POWER PRESSURE WASHER

PPW-2000X POWER PRESSURE WASHER!

ANNOVI ° bl Model PPW-2000X PPW-2000P
@ REVERBERI B|8  Engine HONDAGX-200  HONDA GP-200
L] Pump AR-XTA3.5G20N
B ANEIKE Max. Sunction Volume 13.253F/3& (3.5 US gpm)
E= AT {EEE ] Max. Working Pressure 140kg/cm2 (2000psi)
3EIKZR%E Overflow System AE K Internal Overflow
HHERI2EE Auto Fuel Trigger 2 Yes
[E2/)3R%  Pressure Gauge 37mEt 350kg
ANNOVI HExBRA  Easy Stat £
ARECEN t0inen
1&te Sprayer Gun SG-3828 mE#& Spray Gun
IEEE] Spray Nozzle 1.3mm
JKE  Spray Hose H1(2500psi)*10M
WE7KJEHE  Suction Filiter PF-60% =t i & #8 Pipe Filter

=X £ STANDARD ACCESSORIES |

= EEE1ESG-3828

SG-3828 Spray Gun
R &)

w N-6-®1.3mm + C-4 PT 1/4" & $#E5E Quick Coupling
E) C-1 PT 1/4" HR3% 88 Quick Coupling Ll) H-280 #E1E Handle

@ L-380 E#521E1F4H Single Lance @ C-4 PT 1/4" R&E$E58 Quick Coupling
6 IR R IKBIEE HIHKSEE-10% 64 3B & 48

3/4" Inlet Host Ass'y-9 Ft  Outlet High Pressure Hose-10M 3/4" Filter



m 5|EEEEEE ¥ POWER PRESSURE WASHER

(n'd
L
I
. ()
PPW-2800 POWER PRESSURE WASHER <
=
L
(n'd
pinllics Model PPW-2800 8
5|2  Engine HONDA GX-270 $
LR Pump WULI WH-2915F g
B ANEIKE Max. Sunction Volume 155 AF / 4388 (4.0US gpm) o
Ex A T {E[BE ] Max. Working Pressure 200kg / cm2 (2844psi) '%J
EIKZEE Overflow System 4l5E7k External Overflow 8
EMESHEEE Auto Fuel Trigger = Yes
[B2/)3%  Pressure Gauge 175 500kg
HEBARA  Easy Start a5
fimpa Tire 10 inch
=71 Sprayer Gun SG-7028 E3z1EE Spray Gun
IEETE] Spray Nozzle 1.3 mm
k& Spray Hose H2(4250psi)*10M+C-1 Adapter
ME7KE4E  Suction Filiter PF-60 &3XiB7848 Pipe Filter

E B4 STANDARD ACCESSORIES

=B IEHE SG-7028
SG-7028 Spray Gun
D ¢ o

w N-6-01.3mm + C-4 PT 1/4" |5:%3$%E8 Quick Coupling
) c1 PT 114" skizEE Quick Coupling (8)) H-280 JRIE Handle

@ L700 zmisiE Connection Lance (@) C-4 PT 1/4" 153423 Quick Coupling

6 WRIRIKBIREE 40 ARGEKE H2H K S B &E- 10K 653 @ IE 8
3/4" Inlet Host Ass'y-9 Ft  1/2" Overflow Hose-9Ft  Outlet High Pressure Hose-10M 3/4" Filter




o
L]
T
%)
<
=
L
o
>
7
%,
L]
o
o
o
m
=
O
o

m 5|EEEEE ¥ POWER PRESSURE WASHER

PPW-4000 POWER PRESSURE WASHER

RUZE Model
5|22 Engine
E=D:) Pump

ExAPIEIKE  Max. Sunction Volume
2 A T {EJEE JJ Max. Working Pressure
@ RAEJ\,‘JE%\B,IIER: i@?](—,?éﬁ Overflow System
The Pouer of perience BIHSEEEEE Auto Fuel Trigger
BHz*= Pressure Gauge
HERGRE  Easy Start
imAa Tire
I]E*E Sprayer Gun
UEEE Spray Nozzle
KE Spray Hose

IE7KE4Y  Suction Filiter

EXB 4 STANDARD ACCESSORIES

=B I1E#E SG-8650
SG-8650 Spray Gun

w N-6-®1.3mm + C-4 PT 1/4" HiE$Z5E Quick Coupling

PPW-4000
HONDA GX-390
AR-RKA4.5G40HN
17 At / 53§ (4.5US gpm)
275kg/cm2 (4000psi)
PI3EIK Internal Overflow
= Yes
S0 700kg
)
10 inch
SG-8650 I&iE
N6-1.3 mm
H2(4250psi)*10M+C-1 Adapter
PF-60 &2t i@78#d Pipe Filter

S

'E) C-1 PT 1/4" {$3%#558 Quick Coupling Ll) H-500 #£$8 Handle

® 1860 mi%#E Single Lance S C4 PT 114" iskszsER Quick Coupling
679K 7K 3R B H2H kg B E-10K 653 8 8 8

3/4" Inlet Host Ass'y-9 Ft Outlet High Pressure Hose-10M

3/4" Filter



m 5|EEEEEE ¥ POWER PRESSURE WASHER

B4+ ACCESSORIES

( N\ . N ([, — R )
62 NRIRIKE AR N RBEXE H-1 5 BE 758 8
3/4" Suction Hose - 9Ft 1/2" Overflow Hose - 9 Ft High-Pressure Hose 3/4" Filter
T {EEEF32500 psi
H-2 5BE
High-Pressure Hose
T {EEEF14250 psi
L J U J L L ,
. ) (m N ( e . ( ]
PRI R &0 BIEM PF-60 CBMG BB 1% BMG [k % B /1 8%
Fuel Controller Pipe Filiter Center Back Mount Gauge Bottom Mount Gauge PT 1/4
PT-1/4
A: For GX/GP-160/200 A: 1.5"Max.350kgf/cm?
B: For GX-270 B: 2.0"Max.500kgf/cm22 A: 2.5"Max.350kgf/cmz
L C: For GX-390 ) L 3/4"*60H /3/4" * 60 Mesh ) L C: 2.5"Max.500kgf/cm L B: 2.5"Max.500kgf/cm )
N,
SEB % Flange Base
For GX-160L For GX/GP-160C
GX-200L GX/GP-200C
For GX-270 For GX-390

5| & 4m Engine Side 5| 2 Engine Side

7B ¥E Flange Side

—

54

IE

£ Flange

MZ! Type
For GX/GP-200
GX-270

L& Type
For GX-390

7EB¥E Flange Side

L

lee|

B85 Flange Coupling

| =

50.1

B| E % Engine Side

7B Flange Side

5| 2% Engine Side

7EB YR Flange Side

FCE For 5|2 Engine Side FCE-A: For GX/GP-200: 20

53 (95

:|;31.5 110

Jwoor2s

FCB For Z;@im Pump Side

Jo2a

FCE-B: For GX-270/390:925

o
m
T
%)
<
=
L
o
>
7
%,
L]
0
o
o
L]
=
O
o




0
L]
T
%)
<
=
L
o
>
7
%,
L]
o
o
o
m
=
O
o

m 5|EEEEE ¥ POWER PRESSURE WASHER

ERE 4 Spray Gun Accessories

N-6-1/2 3 E& & ng

Adjustable Nozzle

N-7-1/ 7-2 FEigrgng

Rotating Nozzle

N-6-3 ©2.0-1%F &
N-6-4 ©1.3-1F &

C-1 C-2 C-4 C-5

PT 1/4" 4250 psi PT 1/8" 4250 psi PT 1/4" 4250 psi 3/8" 4250 psi
C-3
PT 1/4" 4250 psi

C-11 E B 48R SEEEEE () SEEEEE ()

Swivel Connector Pipe Cleaning Nozzle(M) Pipe Cleaning Nozzle(F)

PT 1/4" 4250 psi

B42 Lance

L-860 mEtg4H Single Lance
Single Lance - 860mm

L-700 #£3%rE4848 Connection Lance
Connection Lance - 700mm

L-380/303 rEt2#H Single Lance
Single Lance - 380mm/303mm

PT 1/4" 4000psi

PT 1/4" 4000psi

H-280 H-500
MAX 2800 psi MAX 5000 psi
32 L/min 40 L/min



	59-64-清洗機-2023



